Clayton Rodeo Arena Results
July 16th, 2023

OPEN Horse

Melissa Tosi
Pamela Coker
Cassidy Bremner
Katie Ford

Joyce Merrill
Katy Bremner
Dakota Hanson
Chantell Willson
Kierya Durham
Jessica Sulgrove

$2000 Novice #1 Horse
Cassidy Bremner Little Red
Teresa Chrisman Quincy
Melissa Tosi

$2000 Novice #2 Horse
Cassidy Bremner Little Red
Teresa Chrisman Quincy
$500 Novice #1 Horse
Katie Bremner Dilly

Ella Greenwalt Thelma

Dusty Mavity

Katie Bremner Dilly
Dusty Mavity

Ella Greenwalt Thelma
$100 Novice #1 Horse
Tyger Marlin Ice

Cheyannae Hughes
Clay Boucher
Briana Randall Guy

Time
17.05
17.333
17.374
17.589
18.052
18.166
18.799
18.995
21.152
NT

Time
18.095
19.036
19.195

Time
18.115
18.561

Time
19.916
20.239
22.431

19.407
20.046
26.861

Time
21.529
21.765
25.426
26.078



Meghan Gadbaw
Dally Beebe

$100 Novice #2

Tyger Marlin
Cheyannae Hughes
Briana Randall
Meghan Gadbaw
Dally Beebe

Youth Race #1
Haidyn Minick
Maci Krause

Ella Greenwalt
Emma Harvey
Landyn Minick
Kierya Durham

Youth Race #2
Emma Harvey

Maci Krause

Ella Greenwalt

Junior Race #1
Hailey Harvey

Ella Randall
Chantell Wilson
Hannah Harvey

Junior Race #2
Hailey Harvey
Chantell Wilson

Ella Randall

Hannah Harvey

Horse
Ice

Guy

Horse

Horse

Horse

Horse

27.884
29.631

Time
20.985
21.374
23.619
26.194

27.32

Time
17.87
18.669
18.775
19.166
19.355
20.249

Time
18.244
18.29
23.335

Time
18.371
21.083
23.811

24.08

Time
18.238
18.42
19.453
25.118



BU Time

17.05
17.336
17.317
17.569
18.041
18.159
18.852

21.142
NT

BU Time
18.135
19.054
19.193

BU Time
18.112
18.555

BU Time
19.809
20.24
22.364

19.409
20.027
26.797

BU Time
21.537
21.752
25.435
26.071

$ 207.74
S 164.97
$ 122.20

S
S

W

79.43
36.66

90.00

60.00

75.00

75.00

54.00
42.00
24.00

Cut off on my scan
Cut off on my scan
Cut off on my scan
Cut off on my scan
Cut off on my scan

CK#5782

CK#5790

CK#5783

CK#5791

CK#5784
CK#5785
CK#5786



27.917
29.668

BU Time
20.988
21.375
23.615
26.182
27.324

BU Time
17.893
18.674

19.192
19.35
20.195

BU Time
18.301
18.283

23.34

BU Time
18.353
21.093
23.805
24.082

BU Time
18.225
18.456
19.492
25.103

S 60.00
$ 40.00

$ 54.00
S 42.00
$ 24.00

$60

S 36.00
$24

$ 36.00
$24

CK#5792
CK#5793

CK#5776
Ck#5777
#CK#5778

Re written

CK#5779
CK#5780

CK#5788
CK#5789



